
 

 
Friday, 20 September 
5:30 Pm 
5:50 pm 
6:45 -8:05 pm 
 
 
Saturday, 21 September 
12:45 – 2:05 Pm 
3:15 – 4:35 Pm 
2:00 Pm 
5:50 Pm 
5:45 – 7:05 Pm 
 
Sunday, 22 September  
1:15-2:35 Pm 
3:45-5:05 Pm 
6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
Monday, 23 September 
6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
Tuesday, 24 September  
6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
Wednesday, 25 September 
1:15-2:35 Pm 
 
Thursday, 26 September  
3:45 – 5:05 Pm 
6:45-8:05 Pm 
 
Friday, 27 September 
5:50 Pm 
 
Saturday, 28 September 

 
 
AFL Preliminary Final 
NRL Preliminary Finals 
World Cup Match 1 Pool A 
 
 
 
World Cup Match 2 Pool D 
World Cup Match 3 Pool C 
AFL Preliminary Final 
NRL Preliminary Finals 
World Cup Match 4 Pool B 
 
 
World Cup Match 5 Pool B 
World Cup Match 6 Pool A 
World Cup Match 7 Pool C 
 
 
World Cup Match 8 Pool D 
 
 
World Cup Match 9 Pool A 
 
 
World Cup Match 10 Pool D 
 
 
World Cup Match 11 Pool B 
World Cup Match 12 Pool C 
 
 
NRL Preliminary Finals 
 

 
 
Richmond Vs Geelong Cats 
Rabbitohs Vs Sea Eagles 
Japan Vs Russia 
 
 
 
Australia Vs Fiji 
France Vs Argentina 
Collingwood Vs GWS Giants 
Strom vs Eels 
New Zealand Vs South Africa 
 
 
Italy Vs Namibia 
Ireland Vs Scotland 
England Vs Tonga 
 
 
Wales Vs Georgia 
 
 
Russia Vs Samoa 
 
 
Fiji Vs Uruguay 
 
 
Italy Vs Canada 
England Vs USA 
 
 
Raiders Vs TBA 

12:45-2:05 Pm 
3:15-4:45 Pm 
12:30 Pm 
5:45-7:05 Pm 
5:50 Pm 
 
Sunday, 29 September 
1:15-2:35 Pm 
3:45-5:05 Pm 

World Cup Match 13 Pool C 
World Cup Match 14 Pool A 
AFL Grand Finals 
World Cup Match 15 Pool 5 
NRL Preliminary Finals 
 
 
World Cup Match 16 Pool D 
World Cup Match 17 Pool D 

Argentina Vs Tonga 
Japan Vs Ireland 
TBA Vs TBA 
South Africa Vs Namibia 
Roosters Vs TBA 
 
 
Georgia Vs Uruguay 
Australia Vs Wales  



 
Monday, 30 September 
6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
Wednesday, 2 October 
3:45 – 5:05 Pm 
6:15- 7.35 pm 
 
Thursday, 3 October  
1:15 – 2:35 Pm 
6:15- 7:35 Pm 
 
 
Friday, 4 October 
5:45-7:05 Pm  
 
Saturday, 5 October 
1:15- 2:35 Pm 
4:00-5:20 Pm 
6:30-7:50 Pm 
 
Sunday, 6 October 
12:45-2:05 Pm 
3:45-5:05 Pm 
4:00 Pm 
 
Tuesday, 8 October 
6:15-7-35 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, 9 October 
12:45-2:05 Pm 
3:15-4:35 Pm 
5:45-7:05 pm 
 
Friday, 11 October 
6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
Saturday, 12 October 
New Zealand Vs Italy 
12:45-2:05 Pm 
4:15-5:35 Pm 
6:45-8:05 Pm 
 
Sunday, 13 October 
11:15-12:35 pm 
1:45-3:05 Pm 
4:15-5:35 Pm 
6:45-8:05 Pm 
 
Saturday, 19 October 
3:15-4:35 Pm 
6:15 – 7:35 Pm 
 
Sunday, 20 October 
3:15-4:35 Pm 

 
 
World Cup Match 18 Pool A 
 
 
World Cup Match 19 Pool C 
World Cup Match 20 Pool B 
 
 
World Cup Match 21 Pool D 
World Cup Match 22 Pool A 
 
 
 
World Cup Match 23 Pool B 
 
 
World Cup Match 24 Pool D 
World Cup Match 25 Pool C 
World Cup Match 26 Pool A 
 
 
World Cup Match 27 Pool B 
World Cup Match 28 Pool C 
NRL Grand Finals 
 
 
World Cup Match 29 Pool B 
 
 
 
World Cup Match 30 Pool C 
World Cup Match 31 Pool A 
World Cup Match 32 Pool D 
 
 
World Cup Match 33 Pool D 
 
 
World Cup Match 34 Pool B 
World Cup Match 35 Pool C 
World Cup Match 36 Pool A 
 
 
 
World Cup Match 37 Pool B 
World Cup Match 38 Pool C 
World Cup Match 39 Pool D 
World Cup Match 40 Pool A 
 
 
QUARTER FINALS 
QUARTER FINALS 
 
 
 

 
 
Scotland Vs Samoa 
 
 
France Vs USA 
New Zealand Vs Canada 
 
 
Georgia Vs Fiji 
Ireland Vs Russia 
 
 
 
South Africa Vs Italy 
 
 
Australia Vs Uruguay 
England Vs Argentina 
Japan Vs Samoa 
 
 
New Zealand Vs Namibia 
France Vs Tonga 
TBA Vs TBA 
 
 
South Africa Vs Canada 
 
 
 
Argentina Vs USA 
Scotland Vs Russia 
Wales Vs Fiji 
 
 
Australia Vs Georgia 
 
 
New Zealand Vs Italy 
England Vs France 
Ireland Vs Samoa 
 
 
 
Namibia Vs Canada 
Use Vs Tonga 
Wales Vs Uruguay 
Japan Vs Scotland  
 
 
TBA 
TBA 
 
 
 



6:15-7:35 Pm 
 
 
Saturday, 26 October 
4:00-5:20 Pm 
 
 
 
Sunday, 27 October 
5-6:20 Pm 
 
 
Friday, 1 November 
5-6:20 Pm 
 
 
Saturday, 2 November  
5-6:20 Pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
QUARTER FINALS  
QUARTER FINALS 
 
 
 
SEMI FINALS 
 
 
 
 
SEMI FINALS 
 
 
 
BRONZE FINAL 
 
 
 
FINALS 

 
TBD 
TBD 
 
 
 
TBD 
 
 
 
 
TBD 
 
 
 
TBD 
 
 
 
TBD 

 

All times are in Central Indonesia Time 

 


